数据信息页
FAD ADDCON PREM-X80-V0 28P Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
The Addcon adapters are installed on the new PLC.
Just by plugging the old PLC cable to the adapter the
migration is completed. No additional accessories (racks
or cables) are needed.
通用订货数据
订货号 8000150861
类型 FAD ADDCON PREM-X80-V0 28P
GTIN (EAN) 4099987247887
数量 1 items
编制日期 23.01.2026 03:14:17 MEZ
目录日期 / 图纸 1
数据信息页
FAD ADDCON PREM-X80-V0 28P Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
审批
MAMID 认证
ROHS 一致
尺寸和重量
深 46.91 mm 深度 (英寸) 1.8468 inch
高度 84 mm 高度 (英寸) 3.3071 inch
宽度 31.7 mm 宽度 (英寸) 1.248 inch
净重 100 g
温度
存储温度 -40...70 °C 工作温度 -40...70 °C
操作温度下的湿度 0…85%（无凝结）
分类
ETIM 8.0 EC002584 ETIM 9.0 EC002584
ETIM 10.0 EC002584 ECLASS 14.0 27-33-02-92
ECLASS 15.0 27-33-02-92
编制日期 23.01.2026 03:14:17 MEZ
目录日期 / 图纸 2
数据信息页
FAD ADDCON PREM-X80-V0 28P Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
编制日期 23.01.2026 03:14:17 MEZ
目录日期 / 图纸 3